CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION ITEM
o
L — Double Bed
CB20
DT>
. King Bed
CB40
OPTIONS

Leg options: Plasticl.5"

DIMENSIONS

60.0"W
93.0"D

80.0"W
98.0"D

Fill options: CLA

Romano

Cove Bed

Distinctly modern platform bed with elegant
flange seams. The angled plush headboard is
designed for the ultimate comfort while
reading or watching TV in bed. Ideal mattress

thickness is 10 inches.

ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS
(G (G
| Queen Bed 64.0"W
CB30 98.0”"D

OTHER DIMENSIONS

Height: 35"

Specification subject to change without notice.

©2025 G. ROMANO inc. all rights reserved

G.ROMANO inc. | romanosofa.com


https://www.romanosofa.com/en/personalization#fill

