

Romano

Cove Bed



Distinctly modern platform bed with elegant flange seams. The angled plush headboard is designed for the ultimate comfort while reading or watching TV in bed. Ideal mattress thickness is 10 inches.

CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
	Double Bed CB20	60.0"W 93.0"D		Queen Bed CB30	64.0"W 98.0"D
	King Bed CB40	80.0"W 98.0"D			

OPTIONS	OTHER DIMENSIONS
Leg options: Plastic 1.5" Fill options: CLA	Height: 35"